



CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E GRAY, JR DIRECTOR OF PLANNING AND URBAN DEVELOP SENT

September 14, 1982

Mr. John C. McKee, Jr. 28 William Street Portland, Maine 04103

Re: 127 Coyle Street

Dear Mr. McKee:

Your application to replace a boiler/turner (gas) at 127 Coyle Street is being issued with the following requirements:

- 1. This boiler room shall be constructed of at least one-hour fire resistance rated construction, and the door shall be a Class C fire door or 1 3/4 inch solid core wood door with an automatic self-closer. Combustion air shall be provided from the outside. Storage in living quarters shall not be permitted in any boiler
- 2. All gas boilers will be installed as per the manufacturers specificatio: with all clearances closely watched.

If you i. /e any questions on these requirements, please call this office, 775-5451, Ext. 346.

S. Hoffses Chief of Inspection Services

PSH/jmr

180 CONCIDEC CIDEET & DOOT! AND MAINED AND & TELEPHIONE MAIN THE CASE



Size of chimney flue

HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

Portland, Maine,

Sept. 14. 1982

Sides 1" Rear 14"

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned he eby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or fower equipment in accordance with the Laws of Braine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications

Location 127 Coyle Street

Name and address of owner of appliance Ralph Holmes - (Edwards Supply Co.) Installer's name and address

Telephone

General Description of Work
Replacement Boiler/Burner - Gas

To install Send permit to 28 Willilam Street C/O John C McKee Jr. 04103

	IF HEATER, OR POW		yes
Location of apphasee. If so, how protected?		in i ffloor cface or beneath? 5. Kind of fuel: 24	
	burnable material, from top of appliance or ca	asing top of furnace From sides or bo	: i. of any

100,000 BIU'S

Other connections to same flue Rated maximum demped per hour If gas fired, how vented?

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combit tion?

IF CIL BURNER
Hydro-Pulse by Hydro Therm Inc.
Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yes

Name and type of burner Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank MA Will operator be always in attendance? no 15" Size of vent pipe Type of floor beneath burner

N/A Number and capacity of tanks Loca of oil storage No N/A Make Hydro Therm Inc. lut off

How many tanks enclosed? Will all tanks be more than live feet from any flame Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Location of appliance Height of Legs, if any

If so, how protected? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? Skirting at bottom of appliance?

From top of smokepipe From sides and back From front of appliance Other connections :) same flue Size of chilmey flue

If so, how vented? Forced or gravity? Is hood to be provided? Rated maximum demand per hour If gas fired, how vent.d?

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? 15.00

APPROVED.

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes

C5 3C0

·Signature of Installer

FILE COPY

	*, *	PERMI'	T TO INSTALL PLUMBING	RMIT NUMBER	3562
		Addre	127 COVIE St.	Alver 1951-115	
		Ir.sta	artor. Per		
Tate Issued 2-25-7	1A		s Adires St Paul Minn		
			131.	Da.e 2-25	-74
	bing Inspector	P! .::E	or John Jenssen	310	FFE
By ERNOLD R	GOODWIN	NEW	SINKS	1	2.00
	irst Insp.		LAVATORIES		2.00
Mpp. 1			TOILETS		1
Date	Alb.		BATH TUBS		
Ву	inal Insp. Constitution of the last state of th		SHOWERS	1	
Ann 'F	inal Insp.	14112 -	TPAINS FLOOR SUI	RFACE	-
vaki'	con	Steton -	HOT WATER TANKS		
Date	R. Wom	·`	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS		
₿ÿ	MOLLINA	;	GARBAGE DISPOSALS		
Type	ાસ્ક્રોવેલ:	·	SEPTIC TANKS		
☐ Comm	oscial	٠	HOUSE SEWERS		
☐ Reside	ential	. ———	ROOF LEADERS		
☐ Single			AUTOMATIC WASHERS		
Sing.	Family	-	DISHWASHERS		
Now (Construction	1	OTHER		13.00
☐ Remo	deling		Base Fee		i
				TOTAL 2	7.00

Building and Inspection Services Dept.: Plumbing Inspection

FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

1. : hilly

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT OOLOGTY of PURTLAND

Portland, Maine, Feb 11, 1974

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS	, PORTLAND, ME.		••	anthment in accord-
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS The undersigned hereby applies f ince with the Laws of Maine, the Buildin		-•	ng, cooking or power following specification	
Location 127 Coyle S ^T	Use of Buildin		No. Stories	3 NeW Building Existing "
Name and address of owner of applianc Installer's name and address Pallott	R. McKee, a Oil, 142 Pre	sumscot S	Telepho	_{ne} 774–2671
		ription of Work	:	
To install weeks install new bo				
To install				•
	TO LIBATED O	R POWER BOILE	R	
Location of appliance basement	Any hymable	material in floor surfa	ce or beneath? no	
Destroit of aldurance	Any barnasie	Kind of	fuel? Oll	
If so, how protected? Minimum distance to burnable material,	from top of applian	nce or casing top of fe	urnace 21	
From top of smoke pine 2! I	From front of applia	ince 21 Fr	om sides or back of	appliance 2
	Other connections to	same flue one	<u></u>	وفاستون الم
If me fired how vented?			naximum demand per	r hour . yes
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to th	e appliance to insure	proper and safe comb	oustion?	,00
		L BURNER		
Name and type of burner Wayne		Labelled	i by underwriters' la	horatories? yes
Name and type of burner Wayne Will operator be always in attendance?	no Does o	oil supply line feed fr	om top or bottom of	tank? bottom
Type of floor beneath burner conc		Size of vent pipe	1‡	
Location of oil storage basemer	nt		acity of tanks 3 -	2/5
Low water shut off yes	Make Mo	Donald-Miller	. No	o. 47
Will all tanks be more than five feet fro	om any flame? ye			.€
Total acity of any existing storage	tanks for furnace b	urners 3 -	275	
		NG APPLIANCE		
e de la Constancia	An	y burnable material is	n floor surface or ben	eath?
Location of appliance			n of Legs, if any	
If so, how protected? Skirting at bottom of appliance?	Distance	to combustible materi	al from top of applian	ice?
From front of appliance	From sides and		From top of smo	kepipe
Size of chimney flue	Other connections	to same flue		
Is hood to be provided?	. Iî so, hov	w vented?	Forced or gr	
		Rated	maximum demand p	per hour
MISCRIJ.A	NEOUS EOUIPI	MENT OR SPECIA	AL INFORMATIO	N
third tank is fireproofed	and enclosed	by cement block	s and sard.	
third tank is lifeproofed	A. CALLAC GALACTER			
				2.48
.,				
Amount of fee enclose? 5.00				
PPROVED:	,,,_,	Will there he in a	harge of the above w	ork a person competent to
OK 2-11-74	NIC	tvill there be in C	and City requireme	ents pertaining thereto ar
		observed? yes	and only requirem	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Observed: And a	0 1/	7 11 11
		1.	ld War	1/4/1
CS 300	Signature of Install	or - Lice	var die au	-110° V
			-	

INSPECTION COPY

	NOTES		15	:- :-		
3-24-74 Con	alel!	17/1	Approved	Owner R.	Cocation	
3-29-14 Com	pleted.	1 Ste 1	13	2 2	ocation	
•	7		13	2	Z	
				3	2	
	/		-		~	J
	•		Ì	74	12 1	C
			1	15	1	`
			-	イグ	0,9	٠ /
_			1	1 6	1 2	
				7 1	37.6	•
			į	12		
			1		•	
			į		4	
				['	1	
			i	i : :	1	
				1 ! ;	1	
					/	
					7	X
					 '	L
						2
					-	_,
						•
		:				
		-				
)				
		1				
		1				
			··			
		-				
	1				_	
<u> </u>						
	i					
						
	1					

JUTY OF PORTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS

VARIANCE APPEAL

Aleida Morton

under f e provisions of Section 23 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby under the provisions of Section 25 of the Loning Ordinance of the City of rortiand, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals for a variance from the provisions of said Ordinance to permit: Construction of an 8 foot extension of an existing dormer window on roof of three fer ily epartment house. This permit is not issue ble because this work would constitute an increase in volume of the building, the use of which is non-conforming in the R-5 Residence Zone in which is leasted such an increase in volume of a non-conforming use being forbidden in which it is located, such an increase in volume of a non-conforming use being forbidden by Section 16 of the Zoning Ordinance.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such variance may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that the strict application of the provisions of the Ordinance would result in practical difficulties or unnecessary hardship in the development of property which are inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the Ordinance; hat the granting of the variance is necessary in order to avoid purpose of the Ordinance; nat the granting of the variance is necessary in order to avoid confiscation and permit reasonable use of property; that there are exceptional or unique confiscation and permit reasonable use of property; that there are exceptional or unique confiscation and permit reasonable use of property that do not apply generally to other property in the same confiscation of the property that do not apply generally to other property in the same confiscation of the Ordinance. That property is action of the ordinance that property is action of the Ordinance. to the adoption of the Ordinance; that property in the same zone or neighborhood will not be edversely affected by the granting of the variance; and that the granting of the variance will not be contrary to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

3), ·

DECISION

, 1958, the Board of appeals finds that all of the above exist with respect to this property and that a variance should After public hearing held Mry 16 conditions do in this case.

It is, therefore, determined that a variance from the provisions of the Zoning Ordinance be granted in this case. should

CITY OF POFTLAND, HAINE BOALD OF APPEALS

May 6, 1958

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearin in the Council Chamber at City Hall, Fortland, Maine, on Friday, May 16, 1958, at 4:00 p.m. to hear the appeal of Aleida Morton requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permit construction of an 8 foot extension of an existing dormer window on roof of three family apartment house at 127 coyle Street, Portland, Maine.

This permit is presently not issuable because this work would constitute an increase in volume of the building, the use of which is non-conforming in the R-5 Residence Zone in which it is located, such an increase in volume of a non-conforming use being forbidden by Section 16 of the Zoning Ordinance.

This appeal is taken under Section 23 of the Zoning Ordinance which provides that the board of Appeals by unanimous vote may grant such a variance if it finds that the strict application of the provisions of the Ordinance would result in practical difficulties or unnecessary hardship in the development of property which are inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that the grenting of the variance is necessary in order to avoid confiscation and permit reasonable use of property; that there are exceptional or unique circumstances relating to the property that do not apply generally to other property in the same zone or neightorhood, which have not erisen as a result of action of the appellant subsequent to the adoption of the Ordinance; that property in the same zone or neightorhood will not be adversely affected by the granting of the variance; and that the granting of the variance will not be contrary to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be neard at the above time and place, this notice of required public hearing having been sent to the owners of property within 500 feet of the premises in question as required by the Ordinance.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G. Hinckley

Chairman

CITY OF PORTAIND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS

Mry 13, 1958

Mrs. Aleida Morton 127 Coyle Street Portland, Maine

Des r Mrs. Morton:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing on Friday, May 16, 1958, at 4:00 p.m. in the Council Chamber of the City Hall, Portland, Maine, to hear your appeal under the Zoning Ordinance.

Please be present or represented at this hearing in support of this appeal.

BOARD OF (Prefile
Frenklin J. Hinckley
Chairmen

5

WARREN MCDONALD

ALBERT J SEARS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

AP-127 L le Street

April 25, 1958

ce to: Corporation Counsel

Mrs. Aleida Morton 127 Coyle Streat O.G.K. Robinson, Inc. 17 Fitch Streat Westbrook, Kaine

Dear Madam & Sir:

We are unable to issue a permit for an 8 foot extension of an existing dorner window on roof of three family apartment house at 127 Coyle Street. because this work would constitute an increase in volume of the building, the use of which is nonconforming in the k-5 itseldence Zone in which it is located, such an increase in volume of a non-scaforming use being forbidden by Section 16 of the Zoning Ordinance.

The owner has appeal rights concerning this discrepancy. If she desires to exercise them, it is suggested that she consult the Corporation Counsel's office at Room 208, City Hall.

Very truly yours,

AJS/jg

Warren McDorald Inspector of Buildings RECEIVED APR 24 ·ce? DEPT. OF BLD'S. INSP. Ridge Porch Coyle 5+

0

HS RESIDENCE ZCIT



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, April 24. 1958

MAY 21 1958

CITY of PERTLAND

CITATO INSPECTOR (on nere news	PORTLAND,	MAINE
INSPECTOR	OF ROIPDINGS,		

OF PULL DINGS, POR	TLAND, MAINE	the follow	wing building structure
The undersigned hereby applies for a quipment in account with the Laws of the adid, plans and specifications, if any, submitted	permit to erect-alter repair-den	de and Zoning Ordina	nce of the City of Port-
The undersigned hereby applies for	State of Maine, the Building Co.	fications:	
quipment in account to the cifications, if any, submitted	herewith and the journal Within	Fire Limits? no	Dist. No
The undersigned her authorized from the Laws of the equipment in account with the Laws of the end, plans and specifications, if any, submitted location 127 Grydd Sto. Mrs. Aleida downer's name and address	enton 127 Coyle St.		Telephone
docation Mrs. Aleida	or cong		Telephone
Owner's name and address	are the S	t Westbrook Me.	Telephone UL-4-2 (LL
Lessee's name and address	Robinson Inc. 17 Fitch L	ves	No. of sheets
Owner's name and address Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address O.GK.	Specifications	Plans	No families 3
Architect	. APARTHENI		3
Proposed use of building			. No. larames
Proposed use of building Last use Material frame No. stories 23	Style of roof	f pitch	Rooting
Material frame No. stories	Heat		Fec \$ 5.CO
a to the same lot		•	Fec \$
Estimated cost \$ 1500.00	the of Nex	w Work	
Estimated cost \$	eneral Description of Nev		

To extend existing domer 8' on rear of dwelling. (third floor)

Appeal sustained 5/16/5-6

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Has septic tank notice been sent?Form notice sent? Height average grade to too of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof Size, front depth No. stories solid or filled land? earth or rock? Material of foundation cellar cellar cellar Material of underpinning Height Thickness No. of chimneys Material of chimneys..... of lining Kind of heat fuel fuel Framing Lumber—Kind ___hemlockDressed or full size? _dressed _ Corner posts _______ Sills ______ ___ Columns under girders ______ Size . _____ Max. on centers _____ Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls? Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor....., 2nd...., 3rd...., reof 2x8 1st floor....., 2nd....., 3rd....., , roof Joists and rafters: 1st floor...., 2nd...., 3rd..., roof ..., roof If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? height? No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated......number commercial cars to be accommodated...... If a Gatage

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? Ves. Morton Mrs. Aleida Morton O.G. K. Robinson Inc.

INSPECTION COPY

Final Notif. Final Inspn. Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued NOTES The property of the Party of manci :



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

MAY 7 1958

WIND OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Portland, Maine,	May 7, 1958		The state of the s
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,	PORTLAND, ME.		•	
The indersigned hereby applies for more with the Laws of Mains, the Building		he following heating, co Portland, and the follo	ooking or power cqui wing specifications:	pment in accord-
Location 127 Coyle St.	Use of Building	Dwelling	No. Stories 3	New Building Existing "
Name and address of owner of appliance Installer's name and address Marshall	Mrs. Charles Engineering Co.	O Morton, 127 Co. 398 Fore St.	YIE SE.	3-1524
To install Oil burning equipment			nt), to heat 2n	d and 3rd floors
1	IF HEATER, OR I	OWER BOILER	en e con de	
Location of appliance Fasement If so, how protected?		erial in floor surface or Kind of fuel?	beneath?	
Minimum distance to burnable material, for From top of smoke pipe 30" From From top of smoke pipe 30" From From From From From From From From	om front of appliance her connections to say	me flue none Rated maxim	ides or back of applications of the demand per hour	
	IF OIL E	BURNER		
Location of oil storage Low water shut off Will all tanks be more than five feet from	Does oil s crete nt Make any flame? Yes	upply line feed from to Size of vent pipe Number and capacity How many tanks er	14" of tanks 1-275 No.	
Total capacity of any existing storage tar		APPLIANCE		
To the of an House		arnable material in floor	r surface or beneath?	
Location of appliance If so, how protected?	Any b	Height of L		
Skirting at bottom of appliance?	Distance to c	ombustible material from		
From front of appliance	. From sides and ba		rom top of smokepip	e
Size of chimney flue	ther connections to s			
Is food to be provided?	If so, how ve	nted?	Forced or gravity?	
If gas fired, how vented?		Rated maxi	mum demand per ho	ur
-		NT OR SPECIAL IN	FORMATION	
Kewanee Boiler w/Weatherll	Burner connect	to existing 2 flo	oor radiators.	dd-new-radiation
		· · · ·		
Amount of fee enclosed? 2,00 (building at same time.)	\$2.00 for one heater,	etc., 50 cents additiona	l fo each additional	heater, etc., in same
5-7.58. WM	S	Vill there be in charge of that the State and bserved? Yes	City requirements po	person competent to ertaining thereto are
		Mrs. Charles O Mo Marshall Engineer	orton ring Co.	
			*	

Signature of Installer

INSPECTION COPY

5-15 Marton Owner Date of permit Approved I Fill Pipe 2 Vent Pipe. S Kind of H. 4 Burner Bi. 6 Nase x I \$ Strak ton 7 Bigh Lie 9 Piping son SE Val on the IN Capaper iz Tipiz Kie. 18 Tauk 1:1-1 14 (81 Gange is factor for fard. In Low Fater Shatelf

(RC) RESIDENCE ZONE - C



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

Third Class

Portland, Maine, Augus

August 14, 1948

PERMIT ISSUE

CITY of PORTLAND

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
To the INSPECTOR	OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,	MAINE	
in accordance with the		Building Code and Zoning Ordinan	llowing building structure equipment ce of the City of Portland, plans and
Location 127 Coy	e Street	Within Fire Lim	ts? <u>no</u> Dist. No
Owner's name and ad	dress Aleida Morton & D	M. U. Little, 127 Coyle St	Telephone
Lessee's name and ad	dress		Telephone
Contractor's name an	daddress. George Sears,	22 Cottage St.	Telephone
Architect		Specifications . Plans	no No. of sheets
Proposed use of buildi	ng		No. families3
Last use			No. families 3
Material frame	No. stories 21 Heat	Style of roof pitch	Roofiny asphalt
Other buildings on sai	me lot		
Estimated sost 9 50			vec s •50

General Description of New Work

To-construet-3164-dormor-on-roar-of-dwelling-for-ventiletien-of-kitchen-third-floor.

Atl -At-least-20-1-to-meanest-lot-line

8/49/48 - To provide skylight 24"x50" in roof on rear of building for ventilation of new bathroom.

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO George Sears

Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof earth or rock? solid or filled land? Size, front. depth No. stories . Kind of roofRise per foot Roof covering Framing lumber—Kind...hemlock......Dressed or full size? . . . dressed Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor. , 2nd...... , 3rd . , roof .. Joists and rafters: 1st floor. ... , 2nd ... , 2nd ... , 3rd ... , 3rd ... , roof .. 20," On centers: 1st floor...., 2nd......, 3rd....., roof, roof M ximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?...... height?..... height?..... height?...... If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot......., to be accommodated..... ..number commercial cars to be accommodated...... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor rep. 'rs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..... Miscellaneous APPROVED: Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?no..... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?yes.....

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner By Gentle Learn

..

NOTES	13		nspn. closing-in	erelit No. 4	
6/18/49 mo into mach 528	Cert. of Occupancy issued	Final Inspn.	ä.	if. c	
JIMI TO DUNK SAMO SAFE	ĮŞ	nsp (oti	clos	pe V I No.	
	Cur		ing:	12 12 12 Idea	
	an		Ė.		
	Cy :			200	
/ 1	ssuc				•
	Įä⊷		!	1482 Smooth	
	Ž		1	1 2 2 K V,	
	mone	2		15 6 13	
	13	2016		1200	
	6	7		JA K	
				St. W.	
		1			
	•			. , .	
				لما د ما	
			:-		
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 			
			-Tu ffeet		
	. —				
Andrew Control of the					
transfer transfer deliber deliberation of appear to transfer and transfer to the property of the contract of t					
					-
					•
					-
					-
					_
					_
					_
					-
					•

					_
					

. **3** AP 127 Coyle Street-1 August 16, 1949 Subject: Application for building permit to construct dormer window on the rear Ers. Aleida Morton and of 3-family apartment house at 127 M. U. Little 127 Coyle Street Coyle Street Mr. George E. Sears 22 Cottage Street Dear Eadam & Gentlemen: Because this 3-family apartment house is a use non-conforming with the Zoning Ordinance in the heridence Zone where the property is located, and because the proposed dormer window, though a small one, down represent an increase in volume of the building, I am prevented from 5 auing the pormain the pormain that the p mit by Section 11A of the Zonin; Ordinance which provides that no non-conforming building shall be increased in volume. I cannot predict what the decision of the Board of Appeals would be if this question were brought to the Board by appeal, but if you should dosire to try such an appeal, the appeal, ought to be filed quickly if the matter is to have public hearing on the first scheduled meeting of the board for September 3, otherwise an additional delay of at least two weeks would If you should decide to try the appeal rights, please notify this office of that fact as soon as possible after this letter is received, whereupon we will send to you the appeal procedure which has to be followed, and will at the same time certify the case to the Assistant Corporation Counsel who acts as Clerk of the Board of Appeals. Very truly yours, Inspector of Buildings WCD/S



are observed? yes

INSTRUCTION COPY

Signature of owner___

TANKED COTOR OF	PULL DINGS	Portland	l, Maire, August	21, 1940]P∯
-	BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.				
ith the Laws of the State and the following specifical		the City of Portland,	, plans and specifica	tions, if any, submitted I	erewith
	e Stroet				
	and address Nellie Li			_	
ontractor's name and ac	ldress Geo. 7. Spars, 23	2 Cottage St.		Telephone3	9827
rchitect	**		Plar	s filed no No. of sho	ets
	denement house				
ther buildings on same l	otnowe			,	
stimated cost \$ 10.				Fce \$2	5
	Description of Pre	_			
	. stories 2 Heat			=	
ast use	tenerent house			No. families3_	
	General Desc	cription of New	v Work		
	bearing partition, acc. (former kitchen to be		use former par	ntry and shed for	•
•					
•					
	:		1	•	
		•			
:					
	olved in this work? yes			CHATTERCATE OF U	Want
	olved in this work?				
	lepthNo. stories_				
	filled land?				
`	Thick	•			
;		•			
	Rise per foot				
	Material of chimneys				
ind of heat	Туре	of fuel	Is gas fitt	ting involved?	
raming Lumber—Kind	1770	Dressed or F	ull Size?		
orner posts	_SillsGirt or ledg	ger board?	S	ize	
	rirders				
an over 3 feet. Sills a	carrying partitions) 2x4-16" (and corner posts all one piece in	n cross section.			
Joists and rafters:	1st floor				
1 /	1st floor	4		•	
	1st floor				
one story building with	h masonry walls, thickness of	walls?		height?	
		r a Garage		•	
	ted on same lot				
	cars to be accommodated				
7*14 1 4 *1					
ul automobile repairing	g be done other than minor rep	pairs to cars habitua	ally stored in the pr	oposed building.'	

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

By Gengle Sean

11153									
Permit No 40/1/82.					-		- '.		
Location 129 Coyle St.									
Owner Viellie Little						.			
Date of permit 8/2//40			 			;	1 6		:-
Notif. closing-in			-				,		÷,
Inspu. closing-in	7					-;*			•
Final Notif.				<u>.</u>					
Final Inspn. $\frac{1}{2}\sqrt{2}\sqrt{2}$	<u> </u>								-
Cert. of Occi pancy issued	,1						<u> </u>		
NOTES							<u> </u>		
8/23/40- work well							÷ ,	13	
alour- Out.			``		<u></u>		· · ·		
	••						,	2	
					-	-14	e,	; ;	·
		<u>``</u>				**,	<i>i</i> .	ŀ	!
	\$ 2		. =				-į		٠
		,	_	-: 			*	1	1
	£		,		<u></u> ,			;	ş,
	,							٠.	:
		_							
		•						÷ -}	1
						-	,	1	
					•••••				
								,	١
,									
						·			
	,								<u>:</u> !
		<u> </u>							

•	:,		: , <u>!</u>	

fill in completely and bign with ink

PERMIT ISSUED



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

WIND	Portland, Maine, Mary
Location 2 Use of Building Name and address of owner of appliance Installer's name and address	the following heating, cooking or power equipment in City of Portland, and the following specifications: No. Stories Free Building Existing " Telephone 2 3 0 4
General Descript	tion of Work
To install	CERTIFICATE OF CLUBEST
IF HEATER, POWER BOILE	R OR COOKING DEVICE
Is appliance or source of heat to be in cellar? If not, w	which story Kind of Fuel A
as:	f appliance or casing top of furnace,
from top of smoke pipefrom front of appliance_	Trom sides of back of apparent
Size of chimney flueOther connections to same flu	C
IF OIL BI	abeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance?	Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure) 9 All 144
Location oil storage	T was tentre Grenronfed?
Wil all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame?	How many tanks inteproofed.
Amount of fee enclosed? (\$1.00 for one heater, etc.) Signature of	c., 50 cents additional for each additional nearer, etc., in same
INSPECTION COPY	171/2000

*	
Permit No. 39/630	
C C C C	
Marie De Carlo	
The state of the s	
Date of Permit 3/r] 7-/34	
Post Card sent	The same recommendation of the same of the
Notif. for inspn.	
Approval Tag issued 8/3/39 616	
Oil Burner Check List (date)	
1. Kind of heat Hot With (Greatesty)	
2. Lattel 744/54	
3 Anti-siphon	
4. Oil storage	
4	
5. Tank distance	91
3	
F A FOX	
6 8. Gauge	
9. Rigidity	
10. Feed safety	
11. Pipe sizes and material	
12. Control valve	
1. Ash pif vout	C
14. Temp. or pressure safety	
15. Instruction and 8	
A ItA State in Kelety	
NOTES	
NOTES	\$
Timpt auriges	
(4)	
****	X

10

.

an in the second second

A the many of your house will give you go a single of a

1668

195' 127 Coyle

Maj 13,1925



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

	To the Portland, 22, 12, 13
Description of Present Bldg.	The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building: The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building: 127 Coyle Street Ward In fire-limits: Name of Owner or Lesse Mrs. Hellie S. Little Address 127 Coyle Street Name of Owner or Lesse Mrs. Hellie S. Little Address 127 Coyle Street Name of Owner or Lesse Mrs. Hellie S. Little Address 127 Coyle Street Name of Owner or Lesse Mrs. Hellie S. Little Address 127 Coyle Street Street Name of Owner or Lesse Mrs. Hellie S. Little Address 127 Coyle Street No. of Prospect 3 treet Waterial of Building is Wood Style of Roof Sitch Material of Roofing asphalt No. of Stories 3 Cellar Wall is constructed of \$20.08 Inches wide on bottom and batters to inches on top. Inderpinning is brick is inches thick; is feet in height. The Building Mrs. Hellie Brick; 1st. 2d. 3d. 4th. 5th. 5th. 1st. 2d. 3d. 4th. 5th. 5th. 1st. 2d. 3d. 4th. 5th. 5th. 5th. 1st. 2d. 3d. 4th. 5th. 5th. 5th. 5th. 1st. 2d. 3d. 4th. 5th. 5th. 5th. 5th. 5th. 5th. 5th. 5
	** If Extended On Any Side ** If Extended On Any Side Size of Extension, No. of feet long!
	How will the extension be occupied same Moved, Raised or Built Upon
	No. of S.ories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon (
	If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed
	liew protected f
may 2.	Size of the opening :
- Appendix	Authorized Representative 29 Proshedt statt
•	Address. Lj(-pt

IT MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE BEGINNING WORK

127 Coyle St.

FINAL REPORT

Location ...



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

To the CHIEF ELECTRICA	Paris (Normaliana), 19
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECT Portland, Maine:	Receipt december number 19
Maine, the Portland Pinner of a permit to make electronic	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical inst Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code OWNER'S NAME: 127 Coulo Expense 188	allations in accordance with the 1-
OWNER'S NAME	e and the following specification
LOCATION OF WORK. OWNER'S NAME: 127 Coyle Street ADDRESS. OUTLETS: John McKee Sr. Receptacles Switzers	apeculations:
OUT FTC. John Mekan Co.	
ootreis: oom weke 21.	So. Portland
Receptacles Switches	FEES
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TO FIXTURES (number of) Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL FRUCES	OTAI.
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL Strip Flourescent ft. Coverhead Underground Temporary	1=30
Strip Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL	3.00
Overhead Underground Temporary TO MOTORS (number of) Fractional 4 my 5	20
Overhead Unders	4700
Overhead Underground Temporary TO METERS: (number of) MOTORS (number of) Fractional 40ny I HP or over RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms) COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate	7.4.4
MOTORS (number of)	IAL amperes
Fractional 4 only 5	200 3.00
1 HP or over	2.00
RESIDENTIAL UP AND TO THE TOTAL TOTA	*******
Oil on Charling:	2.00
Floridas (number of units)	
COMMEDIATE (number of rooms)	*****
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING	-12.00
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws APPLIANCES. (number of)	
Electric Under 20 kms	
APPLIANCES. (number of) Over 20 kws	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws APPLIANCES. (number of) Ranges	
O 1 m	
Wall Overs 4 GM/ Disposal	
Dryers Dishwashers	
Fans Comparison	
4 Compactors	
Dryers Fans TOTAL MISCELLANFOUS: (Compactors) Dishwashers Compactors Others (denote)	
Branch Panels	12.00
Transfer Panels	-12.00
Branch Panels Transformers Air Conditioners Central Unit Separate Unit	******
Air Conditioners Central Unit Separate Units (windows) Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	
Separate Units (wind	
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	
(hron 90 - A	
Swimming Poois Above Ground	
Cloung	
Swimming Pools Above Ground In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Res.aential Commercial	
In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Res.aential Commercial Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under Circus, Fairs, etc. over 30 amps Alterations to wires Repairs after fire	***************************************
Alterations to wires Repairs after fire Emergency Lights, battery	
Repairs after fire	***************************************
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators	
Emergency Lights, battery	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON OPIGINAL PERMIT FOR REMOVAL OF A "STCP ORDER" (304-16.b)	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON OPIGINAL PERMIT	N PPP Date
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STCP ORDER" (304-16.b) INSTALLATIO TOTAL AM	F PUR DUE.
304-16.b)	E FEE DUE:
TOMA	
MSPECTION.	OUNT DUE:
Will be ready on	00
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: , 19 ; or Will Call	
ADDRESS	
FRUI Bouchey	
MASTER TEL: Naples Maine	
Tarana and the same and the sam	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: 03182 SIGNATURE OF CON	TRACTOR (1)
	77 ZZ. //
The f	1779 (11.
INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE	7

OFFICE COPY - CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY - GREEN

and the same of th



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF PUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Receipt a	ecember 18 , 1985 and Permit number <u>0/2968</u>
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the for LOCATION OF WORK: 127 Coyle Street	New rdance with the laws of lowing specifications:
OWNER'S NAME: John McKee Sr. ADDRESS: So. Por	-13
30, 101	FEES
OUTLETS:	
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TOTAL 1-30	
FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL 20	
Strip Flourescent ft	<u>4.00</u>
SERVICES:	
Overhead x Underground Temporary OTAL amper	res 200 3,00
METERS: (number of)	2.00
SiOlOns: (number of)	
Fractional 3. 1 HP or over 3. RESIDENTIAL HEATING: 3	
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (number of units) toth gas & oil	12.00
Electric (number of rooms)	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units)	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	
Ranges Water Heaters	
Cook Tops Disposals	
Wall Ovens 3 Dishwashers	
Wall Ovens Dryers Dryers Compactors Fans	
Fans Others (denote)	
TOTAL 8 Others (denote) MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)	12.00
Branch Panels	
Transformers	
Air Conditioners Central Unit	
Separate Units (windows)	
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	
Over 20 sq. ft	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	******
In Ground	
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	
Commercial Heavy Duty Outless 200 Web (such as a 12 a) 20	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under over 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	
Alterations to wires	
Repairs after fire	
Emergency Lights, battery	
Emergency Generators	
INSTALLATION FEE	DUE
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE	DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	DIE.
TOTAL AMOUNT	DUE: 38.00
INSPECTION:	
Will be ready on	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Paul Bouchey - 1-627-4357	<u> </u>
ADDRESS: Naples, Maine	
	1
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 03192 SIGNATURE OF CONTRAC	TOK
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	クレレレン

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

.

INSPECTIONS: PROGRESS IN	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS— Permit Number 22968 Location 27 Could St. Final Inspection By Inspection Application Register Page No. SPECTIONS:
DATE:	REMARKS:
	The call you close -ec
E/8/88	no Cello for Close - n
/ .	V
-	

The state of the s

.

. 2

Ø.

Inspection Services
P. Samuel Hoffees
Chief



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

DECEMBER 19, 1096

CITY OF PORTLAND

TMM ASSOCIATES 427 HAWTHORNE ST WARMINSTER PA 18974

> Re: 127 COYLE ST CBL: 125- - K-007-001-01 DU: 3

Dear Sir.

You are hereby notified, as owner or agent, that an inspection was made of the above-referenced property. Violations of Article V of the Municipal Ordinance (Housing Code) were found as described in detail on the attached "Housing Inspections Report".

In accordance with the provisions of the above-mentioned Code, you are hereby ordered to correct those defects within sixty (60) days. If you are unable to make such repairs within the specified time, you may contact this office to arrange a satisfactory repair schedule. If wedo not hear from you within ten (10) days from this date, we will assume the repairs to be in progress and, on reinspection within the time set forth above, will anticipate that the premises have been brought into compliance with the Housing Code Standards.

Please Note: You should consult this department to insure that any corrective action you should undertake complies with the building, plumbing, electrical, zoning and other Articles of the City Code.

Please contact this office if you have any questions regarding this order.

Your cooperation will aid this department in its goal to maintain decent , safe, and sanitary housing for all of Portland's residents.

Sincerely,

Merle Leary

Code Enforcement Officer

Tammy Munson

Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

HOUSING INSPECTION REPORT

Location: 127 COYLE ST

Housing Conditions Date: December 19, 1996 Expiration Date: Feberuary 17, 1997

Items listed below are in Lation of Article V of the Municipal Codes, "Housing Codes", and must be corrected before the expiration date:

1. EXT - FRONT STEPS -	108.40
RAILING IS MISSING 2. EXT - REAR STAIRS - RAILING IS MISSING	108.40
3. EXT - LEFT WALL -	108.10
DOWNSPOUTS ARE BROKEN 4. INT - 3RD FLR - FRONT HALL -	108.20
CEILING HAS PEELING FAINT E. INT - 3RD FLR - FRONT HALL -	108.20
CEILING HAS A LEAKING CONDITION	
6. EXT - 1ST FLR - APT #1 - FRONT & MIDDLE WINDOWS ARE MISSIN	108.30 IG STORMS
7. INT - 3RD FLR - APT #3 - DEN CEILING IS CRACKED & BUCKLED	108.20

Inspection Services
P. Samuel Hoffses
Chief



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

DECEMBER 19, 1996

CITY OF PORTLAND

TMM ASSOCIATES
427 HAWTHORNE ST
WARMINSTER PA 18974

Re: 127 COYLE ST CBL: 125- - K-007-001-01

DU: 3

Dear Sir:

During a recent inspection of the property owned by you at the above-referred address, it was noted that smoke detectors were missing/inoperable in some locations.

25 MRSA 2464 required that approved smoke detectors be installed in each spartment in the immediate vicinity of the bedrons. When activated, the detector shall provide an alarm suitable to warn the occupants within the individual unit. Failure to comply with this statute may result in a fine of up to \$500 for each violation.

Reinspection of your property will be made in twenty-four (24) hours. Lack of compliance will result in referral of the matter for legal action.

Loss control is a responsibility of your management. Our observations are intended to assist you. Recommendations are a result of conditions observed at the time of our visits. They do not necessarily include every possible loss potential code violation, or exception to good practice.

Please read and implement the attached formal code interpretation or determination - Number 93-1 - March 10, 1993 - from the State Fire Marshall's office.

Sincerely,

Merle Leary

Code Enforcement Officer

Merli Leary

Tammy Munson

Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

